
Replays of Annual Town Meeting 
TVCTV, Channel 30 

Date Time  

Wednesday, February 03, 2010 8:30 AM 

Thursday, February 04, 2010 3:00 AM 

Thursday, February 04, 2010 5:00 PM 

Friday, February 05, 2010 9:00 AM 

Friday, February 05, 2010 1:00 PM 

Saturday, February 06, 2010 1:30 AM 

Saturday, February 06, 2010 3:30 PM 

Sunday, February 07, 2010 7:30 PM 

Monday, February 08, 2010 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, February 10, 2010 10:00 AM 

Saturday, February 13, 2010 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 17, 2010 10:00 AM 

Thursday, February 18, 2010 2:00 AM 

Saturday, February 20, 2010 9:00 PM 

Friday, February 26, 2010 9:00 AM 

Saturday, February 27, 2010 5:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 03, 2010 10:00 AM 

Thursday, March 04, 2010 1:00 AM 

Friday, March 05, 2010 9:00 AM 

Saturday, March 06, 2010 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 10, 2010 10:00 AM 

Thursday, March 11, 2010 3:30 AM 

Friday, March 12, 2010 10:00 AM 

Monday, March 15, 2010 2:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 17, 2010 10:00 AM 

Thursday, March 18, 2010 1:00 AM 

Saturday, March 20, 2010 9:00 PM 


